
2022-02-23 Remonstrance Certified Results per Auditor: Final 
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Area 

Area 1A 

Area 1B 

Area 1C 

Area 2 

Area 3 

Area 4 

Area 5 

Total 
Parcels in 

Annexation 
Area 

1,601 

2,377 

107 

1,666 

126 

104 

118 

Parcels 
without 

Petition for 
Remonstrance 

subm itted 

451 

977 

23 

474 

45 

25 

21 

Parcels with Unique 
Petition for Owners in 

Remonstrance Annexation 
submitted Area 

1,150 1,449 

1,400 2,080 

84 105 

1,192 1,317 

81 96 

79 89  

97 81 

Unique 
Unique Owners 
Owners disqualified 

with dueto 
verified waivers 

Petitions Auditor 
(before deems 

waivers) valid 

1,040 157 

1,226 30 

75 0 

1,025 77 

65 1 

65 2 

65 11 
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Auditor 

I 
Certified 

Percentage 
Petition for Remonstrated 

Remonstrance applying IC 36- Independent 
Auditor Petition for Petition for with w aivers 4-3-11.7 BSB of Waivers 
Certified Remonstrance Remonstrance disqualified (Auditor (blue (green 

Remonstrances filed without filed with by IC 36-4-3- Certified/Unique div ided divided by 
by Owner waivers waivers 11.7 Owners) by red) red) 

883 547 493 336 60.94% 60.94% 37.75% 

1,196 643 583 553 57.50% 57.50% 30.91 % 

75 4 71 71 71.43% 71.43% 3.81% 

948 460 565 488 71.98% 71.98% 34.93% 

64 48 17 16 66.67% 66.67% 50.00% 

63 53 12 10 70.79% 70.79% 59.55% 

54 42 23 12 66.67% 66.67% 51.85% 
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