1	Area	Total Parcels in Annexation Area	Parcels without Petition for Remonstrance submitted	Parcels with Petition for Remonstrance submitted		Unique Owners with verified Petitions (before waivers)	Unique Owners disqualified dueto waivers Auditor deems valid	Auditor	Petition for Remonstrance filed without walvers	Petition for Remonstrance filed with walvers		Auditor Certified Percentage Remonstrated applying IC 36- 4-3-11.7 (Auditor Certified/Unique Owners)	BSB (blue divided by red)	Independent of Waivers (green divided by red}						
2	Area 1A	1,601	451	1,150	1,449	1,040	157	883	547	493	336	60.94%	60.94%	37.75%						
3	Area 1B	2,377	977	1,400	2,080	1.226	30	1,196	643	583	553	57.50%	57.50%	30.91%						
4	Area 1C	107	23	84	105	75		75	4	71	71	71.43%	71.43%	3.81%						
5	Area 2	1,666	474	1,192	1,317	1,025	77	948	460	565	488	71.98%	71.98%	34.93%						
6	Area 3	126					1	64	48	17	16									
	Area 4	104	25	-			2	63	53	12	10	70.79%				_				
8	Area 5	118	21	97	81	65	11	54	42	23	12	66.67%	66.67%	51.85%						
9																				
10															-			$\rightarrow$	++-	
11															+			++	++	
12													-			-	_	++	++	+++
13																			++-	
14									e	đu	-		-	č –			<del> </del>	_		<del>7 - 1</del> - 1
16															+			++	++	+++
17											-							$\pm\pm$	++-	
18																				
19																				
20																				
21																				
22																				$\square$
23															+			$\rightarrow$		
24															+			++	++	+
25				·							·					_	<del></del>			
26				l				<u>N</u>			l			I	11		-1-1	LL		

Published by Google Sheers - Report Abuse - Updated automatically every 5 minutes